ABDOMINAL
ULTRASOUND

F
[~}
x
-]
c
>
[ =
=
3
€
£
Ed
>
]
o
c
z
-

“VetPrac




S K I L L S
;« \IMMEDIATELY
W I L L U S E



https://www.vetprac.com.au/registration-2020-ultrasound-vic/


FRIENDLY AND SOCIAL

CPD Value:

) NSW CPD points: 26
Other states CPD points: 19
VetEd CPD points: 26

Location:
Melbourne Polytechnic
Yarra Bend Rd

Date:
Saturday 10th — Sunday 11th October 2020

Education Team:
Dr Sarah Davies
BVSc, MS, DACVR

Dr Natalie Webster
BVSc, CertVDI, DipECVDI, MRCVS

—_—

Fairfeld VIC 3078
. Contact VetPrac for further details
Price: Email admin@vetprac.com
AU§2700 + GST Phone 0409 743 100 (Margie)
0411 798 165 (Janine)
n u 9 :D
1 9
~Q e 9 \
] 2@
:ll: e -] m
i Q ~
0 1 g ot BN s
=] . ,I:..?v:_ LF -
- Q e
1 L J
v ®
A (-]
.:;3
-] . 3 0 o
® ¢ s )

CLICK HERE TO VIEW MAP ON BROWSER



https://www.google.com/maps/place/Melbourne+Polytechnic+(Fairfield+Campus)/@-37.7880926,145.0133963,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5ff53d865b45fde0!8m2!3d-37.7875839!4d145.0114222

8:15
8:45

9:30

10:15
10:30
11:30

8:15
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:15

12:15

Welcome
Ultrasound as a diagnostic test

Optimising the examination and
machine technicalities combined
with Medical Plus

Practicing machine use
Morning Tea

Liver and biliary tract

Liver and biliary tract practice
Lunch

Coffee
Adrenal glands

Adrenal glands practice
Cases over morning tea
Genitourinary & FNA

Genitourinary practice & FNA
practice (Phantoms)

Lunch

13:45
14:30
15:30
16:15
16:45
17:45
18:15

13:45
14:45
15:15
16:15
16:30
17:30

Spleen and GIT
Cases as a group
Spleen and GIT practice
Cases over tea & cake
Kidneys

Kidneys practice

Cases as a group

Day 1 Ends

Pancreas and lymph nodes
Pancreas and lymph nodes practice
Cases

Left side scan

Afternoon tea

Right side full scan

Finish




/etPrac

/ PRACTICAL SKILLS FOR PRACTICAL VETS

Proudly Supported by:

MEDICAL

PLUS

B/BRAUN

SHARING EXPERTISE

McBent Pty Ltd trading as VetPrac ABN: 68 637 090 192



