



### 1. LEARN IT

With the skills you gain at a VetPrac course, you can dramatically increase your income.

## 2. BILL IT

You will be able to offer non-invasive diagnostic options to you clients and pets. This is a great added service to your clinic and on average in just six visits you'll have paid for the course that helped you gain that skill.

## 3. CLAIM IT

Plus, you may be able to claim some or all of the cost as professional development or a tax deduction.

CLICK HERE

в о о к

Get the foundations in abdominal ultrasound you need to do more for your patients. Learn from outstanding specialist educators where the 'see one, do one, teach one' learning philosophy is at the core of this workshop. Gain hands on practice with the probe, locating landmarks and building a systematic approach to scanning your patients. A great machine can only be effective if the user knows how to use it. Book today.



# **HANDS ON PRACTICALS** NOTES AND MEALS INCLUDED **SPECIALIST EDUCATORS HIGH QUALITY ULTRASOUND MACHINES**

## FRIENDLY AND SOCIAL

CPD Value:

NSW CPD points: 26 Other states CPD points: 19 VetEd CPD points: 26

Location:

Melbourne Polytechnic Yarra Bend Rd Fairfeld VIC 3078

Price:

AU\$2700 + GST

Date:

Saturday 10th - Sunday 11th October 2020

Education Team:

Dr Sarah Davies BVSc, MS, DACVR

Dr Natalie Webster

BVSc, CertVDI, DipECVDI, MRCVS

Contact VetPrac for further details

Email admin@vetprac.com **Phone** 0409 743 100 (Margie) 0411 798 165 (Janine)

**CLICK HERE TO VIEW MAP ON BROWSER** 

S C H E D U L E

## DAY 1

8:00	Welcome	13:15	Spleen and GIT
8:15	Ultrasound as a diagnostic test	13:45	Cases as a group
8:45	Optimising the examination and machine technicalities combined with Medical Plus	14:30	Spleen and GIT practice
		15:30	Cases over tea & cake
		16:15	Kidneys
9:30	Practicing machine use	16:45	Kidneys practice
10:15	Morning Tea	17:45	Cases as a group
10:30	Liver and biliary tract		0 1
11:30	Liver and biliary tract practice	18:15	Day 1 Ends

## DAY 2

12:30 **Lunch** 

8:00	Coffee	13:00	Pancreas and lymph nodes
8:15	Adrenal glands	13:45	Pancreas and lymph nodes practice
9:00	Adrenal glands practice	14:45	Cases
10:00	Cases over morning tea	15:15	Left side scan
10:30	Genitourinary & FNA	16:15	Afternoon tea
11:15	Genitourinary practice & FNA practice (Phantoms)	16:30	Right side full scan
		17:30	Finish
12:15	Lunch		



Proudly Supported by:



